2017-2018 PAYROLL CALENDAR
PART-TIME FACULTY
COLLEGE CREDIT AND NON-CREDIT

	
	FALL SEMESTER 2017
	

	FROM
	TO
	PAYDATE

	08/21/17
	09/29/17
	09/29/17

	09/30/17
	10/31/17
	10/31/17

	11/01/17
	11/30/17
	11/30/17

	12/01/17
	12/15/17
	12/18/17



	
	SPRING SEMESTER 2018
	

	FROM
	TO
	PAYDATE

	01/08/18
	01/31/18
	01/31/18

	02/01/18
	02/28/18
	02/28/18

	03/01/18
	03/30/18
	03/30/18

	03/31/18
	04/30/18
	04/30/18

	05/01/18
	05/08/18
	05/31/18



	
	SUMMER SEMESTER 2018
	

	FROM
	TO
	PAYDATE

	05/14/18
	06/29/18
	06/29/18

	06/30/18
	07/31/18
	07/31/18

	08/01/18
	08/15/18
	08/31/18



Pay Calculations: Contract amounts for Fall, Spring and Summer Semester are divided by the number of pay dates remaining when received/processed in Human Resources and paid in the same number of equal installments.

FACULTY HOLIDAYS:
				September 4, 2017			December 18-31, 2017		March 19-25, 2018	 
November 10, 2017			January 1-3, 2018			May 28, 2018
November 22-26, 2017	           January 15, 2018			July 4, 2018
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